
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
Feet Storage Change

Federal
Pump
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Gen

Pacheco
Pump ADJ

Federal
Change

Federal
Storage

672,705
1 505.69 1,573,438 12,787 7,791 0 0 0 7,906 680,611
2 506.97 1,588,362 14,924 7,540 0 0 0 7,499 688,110
3 508.52 1,606,498 18,136 8,755 0 0 0 8,767 696,877
4 510.20 1,626,235 19,737 8,693 0 0 0 8,555 705,432
5 511.65 1,643,336 17,101 8,625 0 1 0 8,719 714,151
6 513.03 1,659,669 16,333 8,652 0 1 0 8,489 722,640
7 514.12 1,672,608 12,939 7,406 0 0 0 6,222 728,862
8 515.46 1,688,563 15,955 8,489 0 32 0 8,302 737,164
9 516.79 1,704,450 15,887 7,280 0 32 0 7,545 744,709

10 518.30 1,722,549 18,099 7,213 0 27 0 9,281 753,990
11 519.87 1,741,437 18,888 8,089 0 2 0 8,537 762,527
12 521.37 1,759,550 18,113 6,671 0 1 0 7,071 769,598
13 522.88 1,777,848 18,298 6,776 0 0 0 7,108 776,706
14 524.47 1,797,186 19,338 6,558 0 0 0 7,631 784,337
15 525.92 1,814,885 17,699 10,768 0 10 0 11,203 795,540
16 527.31 1,831,907 17,022 8,031 0 0 0 8,373 803,913
17 528.74 1,849,477 17,570 7,807 0 11 0 8,650 812,563
18 530.10 1,866,240 16,763 7,552 0 20 0 8,326 820,889
19 531.22 1,880,085 13,845 6,870 0 20 0 8,240 829,129
20 532.49 1,895,827 15,742 7,422 0 20 0 8,009 837,138
21 533.79 1,911,987 16,160 7,313 0 16 0 8,242 845,380
22 534.78 1,924,326 12,339 10,219 0 9 0 10,991 856,371
23 535.70 1,935,817 11,491 10,286 0 19 0 10,636 867,007
24 536.58 1,946,831 11,014 10,486 0 54 0 10,688 877,695
25 537.20 1,954,603 7,772 6,975 0 89 0 7,257 884,952
26 537.82 1,962,387 7,784 6,996 0 89 0 7,278 892,230
27 538.40 1,969,678 7,291 7,737 0 94 0 7,778 900,008
28 538.97 1,976,852 7,174 8,736 0 86 0 8,778 908,786
29 539.48 1,983,279 6,427 6,785 0 85 0 6,524 915,310
30 539.99 1,989,714 6,435 6,913 0 97 0 6,649 921,959
31 540.49 1,996,029 6,315 6,917 0 340 0 6,465 928,424

Totals 435,378 246,351 0 1,155 0 255,719
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